Wilde Civil Pty Ltd
TWC Pty Ltd

Date Num

250 R&M - Case 9380 Tractor

Source Name

July 2021 - January 2026

Description

06/07/2021 475070
07/07/2021 SI1170780
07/07/2021 140339
09/07/2021 SI170786
09/07/2021 475188
09/07/2021 475289
20/07/2021 SI171149
18/08/2021 475754
23/08/2021 SI172331
24/08/2021 17726
27/08/2021 476586
30/08/2021 476605
31/08/2021 476812
04/09/2021 2294013
06/09/2021 SI1173009
08/09/2021 17789
08/09/2021 2294238
14/09/2021 SI1173399
14/09/2021 477246
16/09/2021 477324
24/09/2021 SI173787
25/09/2021 264601
13/10/2021 17781
13/10/2021 17782
13/10/2021 17859
13/10/2021 17880
02/11/2021 480219
19/11/2021 12380
10/02/2022 Pl 6680763
15/03/2022 485674
15/03/2022 484033

22/03/2022 S1180728
01/04/2022 2305905
01/04/2022 2305899

05/04/2022 486455
12/04/2022 486814
19/04/2022 486899

Kenway & Clark

OneAg Vantage

Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd

OneAg Vantage

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

OneAg Vantage

Kenway & Clark

OneAg Vantage

McManus, Andrew

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
OneAg Vantage

McManus, Andrew

FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
OneAg Vantage

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

OneAg Vantage

JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE
McManus, Andrew

McManus, Andrew

McManus, Andrew

McManus, Andrew

Kenway & Clark

Delungra Ag & Auto

WesTrac

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

OneAg Vantage

FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

2 x Seal - IH-D95143 ; 2 x Seal Ring - IH-D95148 ; 2 x Gasket - IH-433478A1 ; Bearing - IH-43549...
Seals - 157B3999 ; 633B2224 - for bucket

6 x Zinc Bolt - M16x130CG8, 20 x Zinc Nut - M16CNUTZINC , 14 x Zinc bolt - M16x40CG8 ; 40 x 5/8"...
Seal - SPE-0250200-058 ; Seal - 30-18701500-250; Wiper - DU-01500 - Oring - 2-228 ; Bup Ring - 8...
4 x Joint - IH-409685A1 ; 16 x Seal - IH-D95143

Spacer - IH-70-6199T1

Assort Ram seals, Sockets, Nipples

Rad Tank Surge - 1S-8981781770

Materials to make 2 x hoses & 1 x Storch clamp

Repairs to tractor pivot arm. $680.00 Materials $ 50.00

Spring - IH-90-7507T1

Tube - IH-90-5776T1 ; Tube - IH-45-177 ; 2 x Clamp - KW-EC50PLS ; 1 x Mounting Clip - IH-31-1316
Mounting Clip - IH-31-1316 ; Tube - IH-45-177

Hydraulic Filter - HF6555

Hydraulic hose & Fittings

Machine 2 bushes

Hydraulic fitler - HF6555

Pressure test ram - not holding pressure. Disassemble ram and replace piston seal. Retest

Oil Seal - IH-428159A1 ; Gasket - IH-33-1469T2 ; Gasket - IH-18-1176T1

2 x Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555 ; 2 x Dayco Belt 46 - NG-DA13A1175GL ; 1 x Dayco Belt 40 - NG-DA13A01...
Hydraulic fittings

900-20 TR178 Truck tube & Fitting

Machine Ramshafts as per samples - 8.7.21 & 9.7.21

Machine pins as per sample

Machine bushes as required

Machine alternator pulleys as required

Oil Filter - FG-LF3000 ; Fuel Filter - FG-FS1212 ; Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555 ; Air Filter - FG-AF25...
Rebuild transmission back to factory specs. Machine & sleeve top housing. For parts breakdown re...
Seal - 4J-0524

Gasket Rocker Lever Cover

Foam - IH-60-4450T2

Solenoid Valve - 157B4216

Loctite

Fitler - LF3000

Fuel Filter - FG-FS1212 ; Air Filter - FG-AF25466M ; Air Filter - FG-AF2546M

Cab Filter - IH-60-4452T2

Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555 ; QOil Filter - FG-LF3000
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Wilde Civil Pty Ltd
TWC Pty Ltd

22/04/2022 S1181983
29/04/2022 487113
30/04/2022 2307397
09/05/2022 274161
30/07/2022 277554
04/08/2022 351881
08/08/2022 277833
08/08/2022 277842
18/08/2022 158038
30/08/2022 491497
30/08/2022 158635
30/08/2022 491507
09/09/2022 491771
17/09/2022 159444
20/01/2023 285170
27/01/2023 SeatsRUs
15/02/2023 286382
09/03/2023 499289
16/03/2023 499546
23/03/2023 8399566
24/03/2023 S1195291
04/04/2023 37059
11/04/2023 288941
11/04/2023 288942
18/04/2023 500549
19/04/2023 500551
20/04/2023 S1196447
26/04/2023 289662
28/04/2023 500920
01/05/2023 500818
01/05/2023 501010
06/05/2023 2326375
09/05/2023 0883
19/05/2023 SI1197704
31/05/2023 502000
02/06/2023 38596
06/06/2023 502081
09/06/2023 502129
19/06/2023 18602

250 R&M - Case 9380 Tractor

OneAg Vantage

Kenway & Clark

FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE
JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE
AGRI-WARE

JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE
JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE
Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd
Kenway & Clark

Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd
Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd
JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE
ANZ Visa Card

JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE
Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

Truckline

OneAg Vantage

Mobas Batteries

JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE
JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE
Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

OneAg Vantage

JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE
Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
Badengi Engineering

OneAg Vantage

Kenway & Clark

Mobas Batteries

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

McManus, Andrew

Make up 4 hoses

Seal - IH-90-5988T1 ; Washer Lock - IH-90-8094T1

2 x Hyd Fittings - S18-1414
Air water valve insert + farm service labour

LUHE 900-20 18PR Lug + 900-20 Truck tube

9m x 6mm chain
Firestone 215/50R18 + Disposal

Remove tyre from tractor. Clean tyre/rim and refit. (Inside dual)
Door seal - 60-054 - Pinchweld PVC/EPDM sponge - 9mtrs

July 2021 - January 2026

1 x Air Filter - FG-AF25257 ; 2 x Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555 ; 1 x Qil Filter - FG-LF3000 ; 1 x Fuel...

Adaptor - 12-51942 ; Plug - 01-6401
Filters - FG-AF25466M ; FG-AF25467M

Door latch - IH-60-5001T1 ; 2 x Mounts - IH-86012244

Bearings - 32940TIM ; 32030X
900-20 TR178 Tube + Patch

Seat + Twin Arms + Off Road 2' belt
900-20 TR178 Tube + Patch + Fitting

Oil Filter - FG-LF3000 ; Air Fitler - FG-AF25460M ; Air Filter - FG-AF25257 ; 2 x Hyd Filter - F...

Air Filter - FG-AF25466M + Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555
2 x Oversize Signs + 1 set of 4 Warning Flags

Hershamnn Connector
UHF Antenna + UHF Speaker

Bridgeston 900-20 tyre + 900-20 TR178 Tube + Fitting + Disposal
Bridgestone 900-20 Tyre + 900-20 Tube + Fitting + Disposal
1 x Oil Filter - FG-LF3000 + 1 x Fule Filter - FG-FS1212 + 3 x Seal - CU-3050667

ORing - CU-68910

3 lots of Hydraulic hoses as required for bucket

900-20 Truck tube + fitting

Filters - FG-LG3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; IH_60-4452T2

Air Filter - FG-AF25466M

Filter - FG-HF6555

Plow Bolt & Nut - B2728

Water machine laser bucket parts
Make up 4 hoses as required

Filters - FG-AF25466M ; FG-LF3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; IH-60-3846T2 ; IH-60-6706T1 ; FG...

Battery - MF31-930

Tube - IH-90-5776T1 ; IH-45-177 ; 2 x Clamp - IH-47526901 ; Mounting Clip - IH-31-1316

2 x V-Blet - IH-13A1015 ; Blet - IH-86514607

Cut and machine ripper tyne shafts
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Wilde Civil Pty Ltd

TWC Pty Ltd

21/06/2023
30/06/2023
10/07/2023
17/07/2023
20/07/2023
04/08/2023
30/08/2023
05/09/2023
05/09/2023
11/09/2023
03/10/2023
12/10/2023
20/10/2023
30/10/2023
31/10/2023
31/10/2023
14/11/2023
20/11/2023
14/12/2023
22/01/2024
25/01/2024
15/02/2024
19/04/2024
30/04/2024
06/05/2024
05/06/2024
19/06/2024
26/06/2024
19/11/2024
22/11/2024
03/12/2024
30/12/2024
28/01/2025
30/01/2025
25/02/2025
25/02/2025
28/02/2025
13/03/2025
16/07/2025

171825
292911
2329451
503251
S1200057
503559
295472
S1201613
2332131
504628
1177845
1178030
505931
1178741
Pl 8917882
3659
18755
69167
S1205150
508402
508476
S1206784
510254
510149
510724
511335
S1211205
1187191
S1003455
1192542
316720
2355936
S1005375
517229
S1006395
S1006380
INVFG0049790
518047
326938

250 R&M - Case 9380 Tractor

Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd
JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE
FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
Kenway & Clark

OneAg Vantage

Kenway & Clark

JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE
OneAg Vantage

FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
Kenway & Clark

Moree Tyrepower

Moree Tyrepower

Kenway & Clark

Moree Tyrepower

WesTrac

Brocks Auto Electrics Pty Ltd
McManus, Andrew

Major Metals Moree Pty Ltd
OneAg Vantage

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

OneAg Vantage

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

Kenway & Clark

OneAg Vantage

Moree Tyrepower

OneAg Vantage

Moree Tyrepower

JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE
FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE
OneAg Vantage

Kenway & Clark

OneAg Vantage

OneAg Vantage

Fortus Group

Kenway & Clark

JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE

July 2021 - January 2026

2 x Timken Bearing - SET118 ; 2 x Timken Bearing - JLM14149 ; 2 x Timken Bearing - JLM14110; 2 ...
LUHE 900-20 + Tube + Disposal

Silastic

Oil Filter - FG-LF3000 ; Fuel Filter - FG-FS1212 ; 2 x Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555 ; Air Filter - IH-...
Supply parts to make hose

Filter - FG-AF25466M

Second hand tyre - 520/85-42 + Valve + Travel to Jobsite

Upper lift lug - HBLIFTLUG-U + Bush ram lug

16TC Welding Rods

Oil Filter - FG-LF3000 ; Fuel Filter - FG-FS1212 ; 2 x Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555 ; Air Filter - FG-...
Nexon 9.00R20 Tube

1000/20 Laser bucket tyre repair. Tube. Tyre repair. Ag Puncture Repair

Filters - FG-LF3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; FG-AF25466M ; FG-AF25467M ; IH-60-4452T2
Nexen 9.00R20 Tube - Supply & Fit

Filter - 1R-0762 ; Filter - 1R-1807 ; Filter - 149-1912 ; Filter - 211-2660 ; Element - 245-6375...
Delco 39Mt Starter Motor 1

11.10.2023 - Press Ramshaft into Cylinder

FMS

Shuttle Valve - CH-IMCSBO0O0 + 3 x ORing - 2-906-N9

Belt - IH-86514607

Filters - FG-LF3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; FG-AF25466M ; FG-AF25467M ; IH-60-4452T2
2 x 1T cylinders and Assort Seals/Orings

Oil Filter - FG-LF3000 ; Fuel Filter - FG-FS1212 ; 2 x Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555 ; Air Filter - FG-...
Cylinder Assy. - IH-1280263C1 ; Stud - IH-60-4135T1 ; Knob - IH-60-4136T1 ; Belt - IH-86514607 ;...
Filter - FG-HF6555

Washer - IH-661406R1

Cable - 0395-9450

Nexen 9.00R20 Tube + Fitting

Hyd hoses x 2

Bridgestone 9-20 + Fitting + EPA Levy + Nexen 9R20 Tube + Supply & Fit Tube

Second hand tyre + Myers TR618 Valve + Fitting

Rocker Switch - 63043BL

Make up new laser cable as per sample - Supply parts and labour

Filters - FG-Af25466M ; FG-AF25467M ; FG-LF3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; FH-HF6555 ; IH-60-4452T2
Hoses and fittings

Hoses and fittings

2 x Cutting Blade - DBF1213-TCO ; 1 x Cutting Blade - DBF1518-TCO ; 20 x Plow Bolt - PB584 ; 20 ...
Filters - FG-LH3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; IH-90-8300T1 ; FG-AF25467M ; FG-AF25257
20.8-42 Tractor Tube + labour
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Wilde Civil Pty Ltd
TWC Pty Ltd

17/07/2025 S1014002
14/08/2025 520396
26/09/2025 S1017034
14/10/2025 S1018025
25/11/2025 0848
19/01/2026 335433

OneAg Vantage

Kenway & Clark

OneAg Vantage

OneAg Vantage

Badengi Engineering

JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE

250 R&M - Case 9380 Tractor

22mm Seal + Connector

Filters - FG-AF25466M ; FG-AF25467M ; FG-FS1212 ; FG-LF3000
Make up GPS cable + Supply parts

Supplies for 2 hoses

Water machine 25mm part

Second Hand Tyre - 520/85R42 + Tube + Tyre Disposal + Farm Service

July 2021 - January 2026
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