

Date	Num	Source Name	Description
06/07/2021	475070	Kenway & Clark	2 x Seal - IH-D95143 ; 2 x Seal Ring - IH-D95148 ; 2 x Gasket - IH-433478A1 ; Bearing - IH-43549...
07/07/2021	SI170780	OneAg Vantage	Seals - 157B3999 ; 633B2224 - for bucket
07/07/2021	140339	Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd	6 x Zinc Bolt - M16x130CG8, 20 x Zinc Nut - M16CNUTZINC , 14 x Zinc bolt - M16x40CG8 ; 40 x 5/8"...
09/07/2021	SI170786	OneAg Vantage	Seal - SPE-0250200-058 ; Seal - 30-18701500-250; Wiper - DU-01500 - Oring - 2-228 ; Bup Ring - 8...
09/07/2021	475188	Kenway & Clark	4 x Joint - IH-409685A1 ; 16 x Seal - IH-D95143
09/07/2021	475289	Kenway & Clark	Spacer - IH-70-6199T1
20/07/2021	SI171149	OneAg Vantage	Assort Ram seals, Sockets, Nipples
18/08/2021	475754	Kenway & Clark	Rad Tank Surge - IS-8981781770
23/08/2021	SI172331	OneAg Vantage	Materials to make 2 x hoses & 1 x Storch clamp
24/08/2021	17726	McManus, Andrew	Repairs to tractor pivot arm. \$680.00 Materials \$ 50.00
27/08/2021	476586	Kenway & Clark	Spring - IH-90-7507T1
30/08/2021	476605	Kenway & Clark	Tube - IH-90-5776T1 ; Tube - IH-45-177 ; 2 x Clamp - KW-EC50PLS ; 1 x Mounting Clip - IH-31-1316
31/08/2021	476812	Kenway & Clark	Mounting Clip - IH-31-1316 ; Tube - IH-45-177
04/09/2021	2294013	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	Hydraulic Filter - HF6555
06/09/2021	SI173009	OneAg Vantage	Hydraulic hose & Fittings
08/09/2021	17789	McManus, Andrew	Machine 2 bushes
08/09/2021	2294238	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	Hydraulic filter - HF6555
14/09/2021	SI173399	OneAg Vantage	Pressure test ram - not holding pressure. Disassemble ram and replace piston seal. Retest
14/09/2021	477246	Kenway & Clark	Oil Seal - IH-428159A1 ; Gasket - IH-33-1469T2 ; Gasket - IH-18-1176T1
16/09/2021	477324	Kenway & Clark	2 x Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555 ; 2 x Dayco Belt 46 - NG-DA13A1175GL ; 1 x Dayco Belt 40 - NG-DA13A01...
24/09/2021	SI173787	OneAg Vantage	Hydraulic fittings
25/09/2021	264601	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	900-20 TR178 Truck tube & Fitting
13/10/2021	17781	McManus, Andrew	Machine Ramshafts as per samples - 8.7.21 & 9.7.21
13/10/2021	17782	McManus, Andrew	Machine pins as per sample
13/10/2021	17859	McManus, Andrew	Machine bushes as required
13/10/2021	17880	McManus, Andrew	Machine alternator pulleys as required
02/11/2021	480219	Kenway & Clark	Oil Filter - FG-LF3000 ; Fuel Filter - FG-FS1212 ; Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555 ; Air Filter - FG-AF25...
19/11/2021	12380	Delungra Ag & Auto	Rebuild transmission back to factory specs. Machine & sleeve top housing. For parts breakdown re...
10/02/2022	PI 6680763	WesTrac	Seal - 4J-0524
15/03/2022	485674	Kenway & Clark	Gasket Rocker Lever Cover
15/03/2022	484033	Kenway & Clark	Foam - IH-60-4450T2
22/03/2022	SI180728	OneAg Vantage	Solenoid Valve - 157B4216
01/04/2022	2305905	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	Loctite
01/04/2022	2305899	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	Filter - LF3000
05/04/2022	486455	Kenway & Clark	Fuel Filter - FG-FS1212 ; Air Filter - FG-AF25466M ; Air Filter - FG-AF2546M
12/04/2022	486814	Kenway & Clark	Cab Filter - IH-60-4452T2
19/04/2022	486899	Kenway & Clark	Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555 ; Oil Filter - FG-LF3000

22/04/2022	SI181983	OneAg Vantage	Make up 4 hoses
29/04/2022	487113	Kenway & Clark	Seal - IH-90-5988T1 ; Washer Lock - IH-90-8094T1
30/04/2022	2307397	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	2 x Hyd Fittings - S18-1414
09/05/2022	274161	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	Air water valve insert + farm service labour
30/07/2022	277554	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	LUHE 900-20 18PR Lug + 900-20 Truck tube
04/08/2022	351881	AGRI-WARE	9m x 6mm chain
08/08/2022	277833	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	Firestone 215/50R18 + Disposal
08/08/2022	277842	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	Remove tyre from tractor. Clean tyre/rim and refit. (Inside dual)
18/08/2022	158038	Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd	Door seal - 60-054 - Pinchweld PVC/EPDM sponge - 9mtrs
30/08/2022	491497	Kenway & Clark	1 x Air Filter - FG-AF25257 ; 2 x Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555 ; 1 x Oil Filter - FG-LF3000 ; 1 x Fuel...
30/08/2022	158635	Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd	Adaptor - 12-51942 ; Plug - 01-6401
30/08/2022	491507	Kenway & Clark	Filters - FG-AF25466M ; FG-AF25467M
09/09/2022	491771	Kenway & Clark	Door latch - IH-60-5001T1 ; 2 x Mounts - IH-86012244
17/09/2022	159444	Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd	Bearings - 32940TIM ; 32030X
20/01/2023	285170	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	900-20 TR178 Tube + Patch
27/01/2023	SeatsRUs	ANZ Visa Card	Seat + Twin Arms + Off Road 2' belt
15/02/2023	286382	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	900-20 TR178 Tube + Patch + Fitting
09/03/2023	499289	Kenway & Clark	Oil Filter - FG-LF3000 ; Air Filtler - FG-AF25460M ; Air Filter - FG-AF25257 ; 2 x Hyd Filter - F...
16/03/2023	499546	Kenway & Clark	Air Filter - FG-AF25466M + Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555
23/03/2023	8399566	Truckline	2 x Oversize Signs + 1 set of 4 Warning Flags
24/03/2023	SI195291	OneAg Vantage	Hershamnn Connector
04/04/2023	37059	Mobas Batteries	UHF Antenna + UHF Speaker
11/04/2023	288941	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	Bridgeston 900-20 tyre + 900-20 TR178 Tube + Fitting + Disposal
11/04/2023	288942	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	Bridgestone 900-20 Tyre + 900-20 Tube + Fitting + Disposal
18/04/2023	500549	Kenway & Clark	1 x Oil Filter - FG-LF3000 + 1 x Fule Filter - FG-FS1212 + 3 x Seal - CU-3050667
19/04/2023	500551	Kenway & Clark	ORing - CU-68910
20/04/2023	SI196447	OneAg Vantage	3 lots of Hydraulic hoses as required for bucket
26/04/2023	289662	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	900-20 Truck tube + fitting
28/04/2023	500920	Kenway & Clark	Filters - FG-LG3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; IH_60-4452T2
01/05/2023	500818	Kenway & Clark	Air Filter - FG-AF25466M
01/05/2023	501010	Kenway & Clark	Filter - FG-HF6555
06/05/2023	2326375	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	Plow Bolt & Nut - B2728
09/05/2023	0883	Badengi Engineering	Water machine laser bucket parts
19/05/2023	SI197704	OneAg Vantage	Make up 4 hoses as required
31/05/2023	502000	Kenway & Clark	Filters - FG-AF25466M ; FG-LF3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; IH-60-3846T2 ; IH-60-6706T1 ; FG...
02/06/2023	38596	Mobas Batteries	Battery - MF31-930
06/06/2023	502081	Kenway & Clark	Tube - IH-90-5776T1 ; IH-45-177 ; 2 x Clamp - IH-47526901 ; Mounting Clip - IH-31-1316
09/06/2023	502129	Kenway & Clark	2 x V-Blet - IH-13A1015 ; Blet - IH-86514607
19/06/2023	18602	McManus, Andrew	Cut and machine ripper tyne shafts

21/06/2023	171825	Moree Bearing Centre Pty Ltd	2 x Timken Bearing - SET118 ; 2 x Timken Bearing - JLM14149 ; 2 x Timken Bearing - JLM14110 ; 2 ...
30/06/2023	292911	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	LUHE 900-20 + Tube + Disposal
10/07/2023	2329451	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	Silastic
17/07/2023	503251	Kenway & Clark	Oil Filter - FG-LF3000 ; Fuel Filter - FG-FS1212 ; 2 x Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555 ; Air Filter - IH-...
20/07/2023	SI200057	OneAg Vantage	Supply parts to make hose
04/08/2023	503559	Kenway & Clark	Filter - FG-AF25466M
30/08/2023	295472	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	Second hand tyre - 520/85-42 + Valve + Travel to Jobsite
05/09/2023	SI201613	OneAg Vantage	Upper lift lug - HBLIFTLUG-U + Bush ram lug
05/09/2023	2332131	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	16TC Welding Rods
11/09/2023	504628	Kenway & Clark	Oil Filter - FG-LF3000 ; Fuel Filter - FG-FS1212 ; 2 x Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555 ; Air Filter - FG-...
03/10/2023	1177845	Moree Tyrepower	Nexen 9.00R20 Tube
12/10/2023	1178030	Moree Tyrepower	1000/20 Laser bucket tyre repair. Tube. Tyre repair. Ag Puncture Repair
20/10/2023	505931	Kenway & Clark	Filters - FG-LF3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; FG-AF25466M ; FG-AF25467M ; IH-60-4452T2
30/10/2023	1178741	Moree Tyrepower	Nexen 9.00R20 Tube - Supply & Fit
31/10/2023	PI 8917882	WesTrac	Filter - 1R-0762 ; Filter - 1R-1807 ; Filter - 149-1912 ; Filter - 211-2660 ; Element - 245-6375...
31/10/2023	3659	Brocks Auto Electrics Pty Ltd	Delco 39Mt Starter Motor 1
14/11/2023	18755	McManus, Andrew	11.10.2023 - Press Ramshaft into Cylinder
20/11/2023	69167	Major Metals Moree Pty Ltd	FMS
14/12/2023	SI205150	OneAg Vantage	Shuttle Valve - CH-IMCSB00 + 3 x ORing - 2-906-N9
22/01/2024	508402	Kenway & Clark	Belt - IH-86514607
25/01/2024	508476	Kenway & Clark	Filters - FG-LF3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; FG-AF25466M ; FG-AF25467M ; IH-60-4452T2
15/02/2024	SI206784	OneAg Vantage	2 x 1T cylinders and Assort Seals/ORings
19/04/2024	510254	Kenway & Clark	Oil Filter - FG-LF3000 ; Fuel Filter - FG-FS1212 ; 2 x Hyd Filter - FG-HF6555 ; Air Filter - FG-...
30/04/2024	510149	Kenway & Clark	Cylinder Assy. - IH-1280263C1 ; Stud - IH-60-4135T1 ; Knob - IH-60-4136T1 ; Belt - IH-86514607 ; ...
06/05/2024	510724	Kenway & Clark	Filter - FG-HF6555
05/06/2024	511335	Kenway & Clark	Washer - IH-661406R1
19/06/2024	SI211205	OneAg Vantage	Cable - 0395-9450
26/06/2024	1187191	Moree Tyrepower	Nexen 9.00R20 Tube + Fitting
19/11/2024	SI003455	OneAg Vantage	Hyd hoses x 2
22/11/2024	1192542	Moree Tyrepower	Bridgestone 9-20 + Fitting + EPA Levy + Nexen 9R20 Tube + Supply & Fit Tube
03/12/2024	316720	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	Second hand tyre + Myers TR618 Valve + Fitting
30/12/2024	2355936	FRED MONCKTONS BEARING CENTRE	Rocker Switch - 63043BL
28/01/2025	SI005375	OneAg Vantage	Make up new laser cable as per sample - Supply parts and labour
30/01/2025	517229	Kenway & Clark	Filters - FG-AF25466M ; FG-AF25467M ; FG-LF3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; FH-HF6555 ; IH-60-4452T2
25/02/2025	SI006395	OneAg Vantage	Hoses and fittings
25/02/2025	SI006380	OneAg Vantage	Hoses and fittings
28/02/2025	INVFG0049790	Fortus Group	2 x Cutting Blade - DBF1213-TCO ; 1 x Cutting Blade - DBF1518-TCO ; 20 x Plow Bolt - PB584 ; 20 ...
13/03/2025	518047	Kenway & Clark	Filters - FG-LH3000 ; FG-FS1212 ; 2 x FG-HF6555 ; IH-90-8300T1 ; FG-AF25467M ; FG-AF25257
16/07/2025	326938	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	20.8-42 Tractor Tube + labour

17/07/2025	SI014002	OneAg Vantage	22mm Seal + Connector
14/08/2025	520396	Kenway & Clark	Filters - FG-AF25466M ; FG-AF25467M ; FG-FS1212 ; FG-LF3000
26/09/2025	SI017034	OneAg Vantage	Make up GPS cable + Supply parts
14/10/2025	SI018025	OneAg Vantage	Supplies for 2 hoses
25/11/2025	0848	Badengi Engineering	Water machine 25mm part
19/01/2026	335433	JUKES & SON TYRE SERVICE	Second Hand Tyre - 520/85R42 + Tube + Tyre Disposal + Farm Service